Contract 1701-GCW General Construction: Equal Rights Heritage Center
Bid Opening Wednesday November 8, 2017 at 1:30 P.M.

Bid Tabulation
C & S Design Build, Inc. Massa Construction, Inc. Fahs Holdsworth Klimowski Construction, LL.C Bouley Associates Inc.
Item Number Item Description Quantity | Units Total in Figures Total in Figures Total in Figures Total in Figures Total in Figures
1|Complete Scope of General Contract 1|LS $ 5,100,000.00 $ 4,930,000.00 $ 4,793,000.00 $ 5,529,000.00 $ 4,838,000.00
2|Construction Allowance 1|LS $ 214,000.00 $ 214,000.00 $ 214,000.00 $ 214,000.00 $§  214,000.00
3|Mobilization / Demobilization (Not to exceed 5% of Base Bid) 1|LS $ 80,000.00 $ 24.,000.00 $ 20,000.00 $ - $ 225,000.00
Total:| § 5,394,000.00 $ 5,168,000.00 $  5,027,000.00 $ 5,743,000.00 $ 5,277,000.00




o AL
At
bl M2
ol o o Ny
¥ o Lo
e
\
'\?.f‘

Contract 1701-ECW Electrical Work: Equal Rights Heritage Center
Bid Opening Wednesday November 8, 2017 at 1:30 P.M.

Bid Tabulation
O'Connell Electric Combany Inc. Knapp Electric Inc. J & E Electric Inc.

Item Number Item Description Quantity | Units Total in Figures Total in Figures Total in Figures
1|Complete Scope of Electrical Work 1]LS $ 498,000.00 $ 354,580.00 $ 307,600.00
2|Construction Allowance (Field Change Order) 1|LS $ 21,500.00 $ 21,500.00 $ 21,500.00
3|Mobilization / Demobilization (Not to exceed 5% of Base Bid) 1|LS $ 5,000.00 $ 10,000.00 $ 15,000.00

Total:| § 524,500.00 Total:| g 386,080.00 Total:| § 344,100.00




Contract: 1701-HCW Mechanical Work: Equal Rights Heritage Center

Bid Opening Wednesday November 8, 2017 at 1:30 P.M.

Bid Tabulation

King & King Mechanical, Inc. HMI Mechanical Siracusa Mechanical, Inc. EMCOR Services Kimble, Inc. Frey & Campbell, Inc.
Item Number Item Description Quantity | Units Total in Figures Total in Figures Total in Figures Total in Figures Total in Figures Total in Figures
1|Complete Scope of Mechanical Work 1|LS $ 427,336.00 $  418,000.00 $  426,800.00 $  511,929.00 $  450,015.00 $ 439,770.00
2|Construction Allowance (Field Change Order) 1|LS $ 26,000.00 $ 26,000.00 $ 26,000.00 $ 26,000.00 $ 26,000.00 $ 26,000.00
3|Mobilization / Demobilization (Not to exceed 5% of Base Bid) 1|LS $ 12,000.00 $ 10,000.00 $ 10,000.00 $ 10,000.00 $ 23,685.00 $ 24.500.00
Total:| §  465,336.00 Total:| $  454,000.00 Total:| §  462,800.00 Total:| §  547,929.00 Total:| §  499,700.00 Total:| § 490,270.00




or_Af
2 L = Iﬁ_,.'.
& = -
e O (T T
¥ e z
=2 .
T k.

Contract 1701-PCW Plumbing Work: Equal Rights Heritage Center
Bid Opening Wednesday November 8, 2017 at 1:30 P.M.

e Bid Tabulation
Kimbal, Inc. Siracusa Mechanical, Inc.
Item Number Item Description Quantity | Units Total in Figures Total in Figures
1|Complete Scope of Plumbing Work 1|LS $  181,165.00 $  127,820.00
2|Construction Allowance (Field Change Order) 1|LS $ 7,500.00 $ 7,500.00
3|Mobilization / Demobilization (Not to exceed 5% of Base Bid) 1|LS $ 9,535.00 $ 5,000.00
Total:( $  198,200.00 Total:| $  140,320.00




	Bid Tab GC
	Bid Tab Elec
	Bid Tab Mech
	Bid Tab Plumb

